
Client: Village of Golf Fee:

Project: Golf Metra Parking Lot/Briar Rd Reconst. Payable To:

GHA Project No: 9430.020 Bid Opening: 

Project Manager: Pat Glenn Bid Opening Location: 

Bid Bond
Addendums

1 & 2

Alamp Concrete X X

Alliance Contractors X

Arrow Road

Brothers Asphalt X X

Builders Paving

Chicagoland Paving X X

Johnson Paving X X

Peter Baker & Son X X

Schroeder Asphalt X X

$127,326.45

$20.00

Gewalt Hamilton Associates, Inc.

Gewalt Hamilton Associates, Inc.

BID RESULTS

Contractor

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE $99,152.50

6/28/17           10:00 A.M.

$94,900.00

$127,977.00

$112,877.55

$106,229.05

$144,967.55

Bid (As-Read)


