Client: Village of Golf Fee: \$20.00

**Project:** Golf Metra Parking Lot/Briar Rd Reconst. **Payable To:** Gewalt Hamilton Associates, Inc.

**GHA Project No:** 9430.020 **Bid Opening:** 6/28/17 10:00 A.M.

Project Manager: Pat Glenn Bid Opening Location: Gewalt Hamilton Associates, Inc.

Project Manager: Pat Glenn		Bid Opening Lo	cation: Gewait Hamilton Associates, inc.
BID RESULTS			
Contractor	Bid Bond	Addendums 1 & 2	Bid (As-Read)
Alamp Concrete	Х	Х	\$144,967.55
Alliance Contractors		Х	
Arrow Road			
Brothers Asphalt	Х	X	\$127,326.45
Builders Paving			
Chicagoland Paving	Х	X	\$94,900.00
Johnson Paving	Х	Х	\$127,977.00
Peter Baker & Son	Х	Х	\$112,877.55
Schroeder Asphalt	Х	Х	\$106,229.05
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			\$99,152.50